
 TENTATIVE 
 (SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON HOW 

 MANY INITIAL PRESENTMENTS) 

 

 CRIMINAL ROTATION FOR JANUARY 2015  

 
 

 

Initial Presentment 

 

 

Preliminary/PO/Felony Plea 

 

 

Speedy Pleas 

1/2/2015 Friday 1/6/2015 Tuesday 1/8/2015 Thursday 

1/5/2015 Monday 1/7/2015 Wednesday 1/9/2015 Friday 

1/6/2015 Tuesday 1/8/2015 Thursday 1/12/2015 Monday 

1/7/2015 Wednesday 1/9/2015 Friday 1/13/2015 Tuesday 

1/8/2015 Thursday  1/12/2015 Monday 1/14/2015 Wednesday 

1/9/2015 Friday 1/13/2015 Tuesday 1/15/2015 Thursday 

1/12/2015 Monday 1/14/2015 Wednesday 1/16/2015 Friday 

1/13/2015 Tuesday 1/15/2015 Thursday 1/16/2015 Friday 

1/14/2015 Wednesday 1/15/2015 Thursday 1/20/2015 Tuesday 

1/15/2015 Thursday  1/16/2015 Friday *1/20/2015 Tuesday or 

*1/21/2015 Wednesday  

   

   

 

*Depending on the number of Initials set on Thursday 1/15/2015 


